Lomo Industries Ltd

Lomo Industries Ltd is a manufacturer of sports equipment and is the owner of the 'LOMO' trademark for the range of goods we make.

It can be hard for our customers to distinguish between authentic and counterfeit products as sometimes use our copyrighted images and text without our permission to resell counterfeit Lomo products.

As a result Lomo Industries Ltd is an active participant of the eBay VeRO Program. This makes it more difficult for other companies to sell counterfeit goods and to use our copyright images and text without our permission.

Whilst we are not trying to stop genuine members of the public selling a second hand Lomo item on Ebay (We are perfectly happy for you to do this) we will not allow individuals or businesses to copy from our website or other sales channels our images text or other copyrighted material without our permission.

Most Lomo products, when bought directly from us, are covered by our 12 month warranty.

Lomo Industries Ltd regularly carries out brand enforcement investigations to ensure that our trademarks are not violated. We adopts a pro-active approach to counterfeiting of our products and is actively targeting individuals, markets and any business premises where counterfeit copies of our products are manufactured, distributed, possessed or sold.

Lomo Industries Ltd works closely with the Police, Trading Standards and HM Customs to stamp out the sale of counterfeit copies of our products.